











Introducing the AENC Insurance Program, in partnership with Granite Insurance: a pioneering solution exclusive to AENC members, designed to streamline insurance processes for enhanced efficiency and effectiveness.

Unlocking Your Time: A Simplified, One-Stop Insurance Solution



Step 1: Seamlessly Explore

Begin your exploration by booking a 15-minute consultation with Greg Johnston of Granite Insurance at *https://calendly.com/gjohnston1/aenc.* Ahead of the meeting, you will complete a 2-3 minute questionnaire, ensuring a focused and productive discussion. During the meeting, Greg will explain exactly how Granite Insurance can support you, then delve into your specific needs.



Step 2: Assessment and Improvement

If you would like to proceed after the initial call, Granite Insurance will conduct a complimentary assessment of any/all of your current policies, offering recommendations for improvements and how to sync up renewal dates.



Step 3: Simplified Applications

If you opt for competitive quotes, you will receive streamlined application links, saving valuable time. Quotes will be sent directly to Granite Insurance.



Step 4: Coaching and Recommendations

Once Greg receives the quotes, he will evaluate and narrow down the options, relieving you of the burden. Then he will schedule an informative proposal meeting with you to discuss options and recommend tailored coverages.



Step 5: Streamlined Support

Once coverage is secured, you will gain access to a dedicated account manager and the Granite Insurance Portal for seamless document management, access to all policies, billing, claims, and requests.

BONUS: This program has been designed to be readily and easily replicated. AENC members can begin a turn-key, private-labeled insurance program for the benefit of it's own members.

Experience efficiency, expertise, and time-saving solutions with the AENC Insurance Program